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
The newly refreshed backyard features a cactus garden & firepit. Direct access 2-car garage with built-in cabinets. Tatum Ranch
is a great community with golf, dining/shopping, and many neighborhood parks. Rent includes: Gardening service (annual tree
trimming and monthly landscaping maintenance) paid by homeowner.

Courtesy of Homesmart

29023 N 48th Ct Single Family 3/2 1,812 sq
ft

12,756 4/8/2025 $750,000 6/10/2025 $414

5 Pending Pending as of 6/10/2025 MLS ID: 6848243

Nestled in a serene golf course community, this stunning 3-bedroom, 2-bath Tuscan-style home offers a tranquil retreat on a
generous 12,765 SqFt cul-de-sac lot! With 1,812 sqft of spacious living space, the home features a welcoming family room with
two cozy fireplaces, warm-toned walls, and a blend of wood and travertine floors. Large glass windows flood the home with
natural light, creating an open and airy atmosphere. The kitchen showcases a pantry, granite countertops, an eat-in area, and a
breakfast bar. The master bedroom is thoughtfully split for privacy and includes a walk-in closet and a full bath. The backyard is
truly a paradise, complete with a sparkling pool, built-in BBQ, fireplace, and bar area—perfect for entertaining. A 3-car garage
with an RV gate adds convenience and ample storage. All furniture can be included in the sale if desired, making this home
move-in ready and waiting for you to enjoy!

Listing Courtesy of My Home Group Real Estate

4655 E Peak View Rd Single Family 3/2 1,743 sq
ft

7,399 4/11/2025 $3,000 mo. 6/9/2025 $2

6 Pending Pending: 6/9/2025 MLS ID: 6850671

*** Gorgeous remodel in Beautiful Cave Creek/Tatum Ranch Area. *** 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 1,743sqft, 1998 Ryland Home w/ pool.
Excellent access to 101, 51 and Cave Creek Rd. *** Remodel included interior and exterior paint, plank tile, light fixtures, ceiling
fans, faucets, stainless appliances and more! Pool service included as well. Move-in ready 5/10/2025! ***

Courtesy of Grotjahn Capital Management

6028 E Thunder Hawk Rd Single Family 4/4 3,714 sq
ft

16,167 6/4/2025 $6,500 mo. 6/9/2025 $2

7 Pending Pending: 6/9/2025 MLS ID: 6876084

Discover this stunning home in Lone Mountain, perfectly placed on a private cul-de-sac with no neighbors across the street and
mountain views all around. Enjoy a 3-car garage, RV gate, and charming courtyard entry. Inside features a split floor plan with an
attached casita offering a private entrance—great for guests or a home office. The open living area is pre-wired for surround
sound and flows into a designer kitchen with staggered cabinets, crown moulding, stainless appliances, a tile backsplash, pantry,
and island with breakfast bar. The spacious owner's suite offers dual sinks and a large walk-in closet. Step outside to your
backyard retreat with a covered patio and sparkling pool.

Courtesy of Lpt Realty, Llc
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Pending: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

6611 E Peak View Rd Single Family 3/5 4,756 sq
ft

198,808 2/15/2025 $3,200,000 6/9/2025 $673

8 Pending Pending as of 6/9/2025 MLS ID: 6821348

4.5 acre horse property in North Scottsdale/Cave Creek on County Island. Remodeled home on expansive property offering
amazing possibilities. Stone and wood flooring throughout, the kitchen features top-of-the-line Blue Star appliances, including a
Sub-Zero refrigerator, and granite countertops. Office includes a built-in Fort Knox safe and private patio. All bedrooms are en-
suite with large closets. Outside, you'll find a newly built pool and spa, complete with a mist system. Stereo system throughout
entire home and exterior. Roof recently recoated in 2024, all windows brand new 2024, two tankless water heaters and an
upgraded electrical panel. Main house boasts a spacious bonus room with full kitchen, bathroom and laundry, perfect for guests
or multi-generational living. Home includes a new construction 3 car and class A RV garage, plans with builder and pending
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